

# CRESCENT FINSTOCK LIMITED

1ST FLOOR, KOHINOOR CITY MALL,  
PREMIER ROAD, KURLA WEST,  
MUMBAI - 400 070.  
TEL.: 91-22-6188 7600

November 15, 2024

**To,**

**Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited,**

Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62,

G - Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 098.

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement**

Pursuant to SEBI Listing Regulations, we enclose copies of newspaper advertisements published in Financial Express (English and Gujarati) regarding the publication of unaudited financial results for the Quarter and six months ended 30<sup>th</sup> Sep 2024.

The above information is also available on the website of the Company  
[www.crescentfinstock.com](http://www.crescentfinstock.com).

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

**For Crescent Finstock Limited**



**Vidhyadhar Narayan More**  
**Whole Time Director**  
**DIN No: 10243651**





**SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: 1E14, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi-110055  
 CIN: U51909DL1996PLC075875 Email: skylineindia96@gmail.com  
 Phone +91-11-23541110, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2024  
 (Rs. In Lacs)

S. NO.	Particular	Quarter ended on			Year Ended
		30-Sep-24	30-Jun-24	31-Mar-24	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	3.54	3.95	18.84	56.87
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.58)	(11.41)	(8.91)	(31.82)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.58)	(11.41)	(8.91)	(31.82)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.58)	(11.41)	(8.91)	(31.82)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91	425.91
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(363.82)	(357.32)	(348.15)	(345.98)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.15)	(0.27)	(0.21)	(0.74)
	Basic:	(0.15)	(0.27)	(0.21)	(0.74)
	Diluted:	(0.15)	(0.27)	(0.21)	(0.74)

Note: (1) The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended on Sept. 30, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on Nov 14th, 2024 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day. (2) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a Limited Review of the financial results for quarter ended on Sept. 30, 2024. (3) This statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended Sept. 30, 2024 is in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/AC/2/2016 dated July 05, 2016. (4) The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Indian Accounting Standard 108, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company. (5) Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current year classification. (6) EPS is calculated in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard 33 issued by ICAI.

For Skyline India Limited  
 Sd/-  
 (Rajesh Kumar Sanghi)  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00482040

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 14.11.2024

**CRESCENT FINSTOCK LIMITED**  
 CIN: L51100GJ1997PLC032464  
 Regd. Office: Regd Office: A/12, Snehnj CHS, Resi Plot No 374, Koparli Road, G. I. D. C. Vapi - 396195, Gujarat  
 Phone No. : 022-6188 7600; Email id: crescentfinstock@yahoo.com website : www.crescentfinstock.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2024  
 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
	30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	30.09.2024 (UnAudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	2.70	18.12	1.59	11.82	346.21	560.56	409.46	2,159.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.02)	(6.57)	(11.19)	(24.48)	131.34	212.16	93.96	817.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.02)	(6.57)	(11.19)	(24.48)	131.34	212.16	93.96	817.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(5.02)	(6.57)	(11.19)	(24.48)	131.34	212.16	93.96	817.03
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.80)	(3.97)	(11.19)	(22.27)	29.42	173.73	131.51	420.47
Equity Share Capital	783.85	783.85	722.35	783.85	783.85	783.85	722.35	783.85
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	2,322.64	-	-	-	3,769.14
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 /- each)	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71	1.30	7.79
(i) Basic	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71	1.30	7.79
(ii) Diluted	(0.06)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71	1.30	7.79

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's Website www.msei.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Crescent Finstock Limited  
 Sd/-  
 V N More  
 Whole Time Director & CFO

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 14/11/2024

**KINETIC ENGINEERING LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office : D-1 Block, Plot No. 18/2, M.I.D.C, Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019  
 Ph. : 91-20-66142078, Fax: +91-20-66142088/89 | Email: kelinvestors@kineticindia.com  
 Website: www.kineticindia.com | CIN : L35912MH1970PLC014819

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024  
 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2024	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2024	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2023
1	Total Revenue from operations	3547	7503	3,700
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	214	268	182
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214	268	182
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214	268	182
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	214	268	182
6	Equity Share Capital	2216	2216	2,216
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs 10 each)			
	Basic:	0.97	1.20	0.82
	Diluted:	0.97	1.20	0.82

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2024	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2024	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	3547	7503	3700
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	217	264	192
3	Profit/ (Loss) after Tax	217	264	192
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	217	264	192

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial Results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kineticindia.com. The statutory auditors, Pawan Jain & Associates, have expressed an unmodified opinion.

On behalf of the Board  
 For Kinetic Engineering Limited  
 A. A. Firodia  
 Sd/-  
 (Managing Director and CFO) DIN: 00332204

Date : 14.11.2024  
 Place : Pune

**Avanti Feeds Limited**  
 Regd. Office: Flat No. 103, Ground Floor, R Square, Pandurangapuram, Visakhapatnam-530003, A.P.,  
 Corporate Office: G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana  
 Tel : 040 - 23310260/61, Fax: 040 - 23311604, Email: avantiho@avantifeeds.com  
 Website: www.avantifeeds.com CIN: L16001AP1993PLC095778

1. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPT 30, 2024  
 (Rs. In lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		
	30 Sept 2024	30 Sept 2024	30 Sept 2023	31 March 2024	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,35,509.04	2,86,135.68	1,27,849.01	5,36,899.36	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	16,243.36	34,207.15	11,327.87	53,685.59	
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	16,243.36	34,207.15	11,327.87	53,685.59	
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	12,147.73	25,904.79	8,273.78	39,380.93	
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	11,377.72	24,166.31	7,393.25	35,596.42	
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	2,35,185.51	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Re 1/- each)					
Basic	8.34	9.41	7.81	26.21	
Diluted	8.34	9.41	7.81	26.21	

Note :  
 2. Additional information on standalone unaudited financial results is as follows:  
 (Rs. In lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		
	30 Sept 2024	30 Sept 2024	30 Sept 2023	31 March 2024	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,07,947.43	2,35,234.81	1,03,383.61	4,29,028.48	
Net Profit for the period before tax	14,493.14	29,827.44	8,649.33	40,700.13	
Net Profit for the period after tax	10,646.20	22,112.99	6,595.86	30,805.65	
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	10,659.76	22,097.80	6,565.94	30,690.66	
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	1,97,162.59	
Earnings Per Share (face value of Re. 1/- each)					
Basic	7.81	16.23	4.84	22.61	
Diluted	7.81	16.23	4.84	22.61	

3. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting on 13th November, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2024.  
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at http://www.avantifeeds.com/QuarterlyResults.php

for M/s. AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED

A. INDRA KUMAR  
 DIN : 00190168  
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Kovvur  
 Date : 14.11.2024

**VINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED**  
 Registered Office: B/H International Hotel, Narol-Isanpur Road Narol, Ahmedabad - 382405 Gujarat  
 Website: www.vinnyoverseas.in | CIN: L51909GJ1992PLC017742

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2024  
 (Rs In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	30 <sup>th</sup> June 2024	30 <sup>th</sup> Sept 2024	30 <sup>th</sup> Sept 2023	30 <sup>th</sup> Sept 2024	30 <sup>th</sup> Sept 2023	31 <sup>st</sup> March 2024
Revenue from operations	2949.12	3222.83	3300.94	6171.95	6081.61	11,271.35
Other income	19.18	12.71	7.34	31.89	9.77	71.19
<b>Total Income</b>	<b>2968.30</b>	<b>3235.54</b>	<b>3308.29</b>	<b>6203.88</b>	<b>6091.39</b>	<b>11,342.55</b>
<b>Total Expense</b>	<b>2918.19</b>	<b>3176.33</b>	<b>3101.72</b>	<b>6094.53</b>	<b>5835.67</b>	<b>10,907.85</b>
<b>Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax</b>	<b>50.11</b>	<b>59.22</b>	<b>206.57</b>	<b>109.31</b>	<b>255.72</b>	<b>434.68</b>
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations</b>	<b>42.08</b>	<b>14.57</b>	<b>174.69</b>	<b>56.64</b>	<b>208.38</b>	<b>354.45</b>
Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) from Discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Profit/(loss) for the period</b>	<b>42.08</b>	<b>14.57</b>	<b>174.69</b>	<b>56.64</b>	<b>208.38</b>	<b>354.45</b>
<b>Other Comprehensive Income</b>	<b>(0.63)</b>	<b>(0.63)</b>	<b>(1.51)</b>	<b>(1.26)</b>	<b>(3.01)</b>	<b>(2.30)</b>
Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss (Net off tax)	(0.63)	(0.63)	(1.51)	(1.26)	(3.01)	(2.30)
Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss (Net of tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period</b>	<b>41.45</b>	<b>13.94</b>	<b>173.18</b>	<b>55.38</b>	<b>205.37</b>	<b>352.15</b>
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share ₹ 1/- each)	2326.23	4652.47	2326.23	4652.47	2326.23	2326.23
<b>Earnings per equity share (for continuing &amp; discontinued operation):</b>						
Basic	0.02	0.00	0.08	0.02	0.09	0.15
Diluted	0.02	0.00	0.08	0.02	0.09	0.15

NOTES:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter ended on September 30, 2024, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act.  
 2. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for second quarter ended on September 30, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company Website (www.vinnyoverseas.in).  
 3. The Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2024.  
 4. The previous year's figures have been regrouped and/or re - arranged wherever considered necessary.

By order of the board  
 For Vinny Overseas Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Hirajal Jagdishchandra Parekh  
 Managing Director

Date : November 14, 2024  
 Place : Ahmedabad, India

**NAKSH PRECIOUS METALS LIMITED**  
 (Formerly known as Vaksons Automobiles Limited)  
 CIN NO: L51502DL2003PLC119052  
 Regd. Office: 105, 1st Floor, Barodia Tower, Plot No 12, D Block, Central Market Prashant Vihar, New Delhi-110085.  
 Tel.: 0130-2218572 | Fax: 0130-2218572 | E-mail id: info@nakshmetals.com | Website: www.nakshmetals.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2024  
 (Rs In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	53.11	4.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.87	(1.47)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12.87	(1.47)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.75	(1.42)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	15.75	(1.42)
6	Equity Share Capital	1052.05	1052.05
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic	0.15	(0.01)
	2. Diluted	0.15	(0.01)

Notes:  
 1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.  
 2. The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) notified under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules 2015, from April 01, 2024 and the effective date of such transition is April 01, 2023, such transition has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standard notified under the Act, (collectively referred to as previous GAAP).  
 3. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2024.  
 4. The IND-AS Compliant financial results pertaining to the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2024 have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.  
 5. As required by para 32 of Ind AS 101, there is no change in the figures reported under the previous GAAP and IND-AS.  
 6. The Company has single reportable business segment. Hence, no separate information for segment wise disclosure is given in accordance with the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 - "Operating Segments".  
 7. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.  
 8. The aforesaid Quarter and Half Yearly Financial Results are also being disseminated on the website of the Company i.e. (https://nakshmetals.com/investor-relations/).

For NAKSH PRECIOUS METALS LIMITED  
 (Formerly known as Vaksons Automobiles Limited)  
 Sd/-  
 Sneha Vispute  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 09693252

Date : November 14, 2024  
 Place: Delhi

**ACI INFOCOM LIMITED**  
 CIN-L72200MH1982PLC175476  
 Shop no.109,1st Floor, Dimple Arcade, Asha Nagar, Nr Saitnam Temple Thakur Complex, Kandivali East, Mumbai 401 101.  
 Email: compliance@acirealty.co.in and acinfo.comltd@gmail.com  
 Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter ended September 30, 2024  
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Quarter ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	62.02	72.13	57.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(40.50)	(37.00)	21.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(53.21)	(50.63)	16.01
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-
5	Equity Share Capital	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	585.07
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	(0.05)	(0.05)	0.01
	2. Diluted:	(0.05)	(0.05)	0.01

Notes  
 1. The above Standalone Un Audited Financial Results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their Board Meeting held on 14th November 2024. The Statutory Auditor has carried out Limited Review of the above results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  
 2. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder. The results have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016  
 3. The Company operates in a single segment and hence information pursuant to Ind AS108 is not applicable.  
 4. EPS is not annualized for the quarter ended September, 2024, June, 2024, March, 2024 and September, 2023.  
 5. Figures for the prior periods/years have been regrouped and/or re-classified wherever considered necessary.  
 6. Other expenses increased due to Provision for bad debts Rs 92.79 Lacs during the quarter.

For ACI INFOCOM LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 KUSHAL CHAND JAIN  
 Director  
 DIN: 03545081

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : November 14, 2024

**BCPL RAILWAY INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
 Regd. off.: 112 Raja Ram Mohan Roy Sarani, Kolkata - 700009  
 Tel.: 033-2219 0085, Fax: 033-2241 8401, Website: www.bcpl.in; E-mail: investors@bcpl.in  
 CIN: L51109WB1995PLC075801

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED



**રાજકોટ ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ ટ્રસ્ટ લીમીટેડ**  
 CIN : L65910GJ1982PLC005301  
 રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : પરદ, સ્ટાર એમ્બલ, હરિદેર ચોક, રાજકોટ, ગુજરાત, ૩૬૦૦૦૧  
 કોર્પોરેટ ઓફીસ : સુપર ટેક્સ ટાવર, કિલ્લી ટોકીંગ સામે, રીંગ રોડ, સુરત- ૩૬૫૦૦૨, ભારત.  
 ઈ-મેઇલ: rajkotitd@gmail.com | વેબસાઇટ: www.rjt.co.in | મો.નં.-૮૨૨૨૨૨૨૨૨૨૨૨

**૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક અને છ માસિકના અનઓડિટેડ અલાયદા નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો સાર**

(શ.લાખમાં રૂ. ટકા રૂા વિગત)

ક્રમ નં.	વિગત	ત્રિમાસિકના અંતે			છમાસિકના અંતે			વર્ષના અંતે
		૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૪	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૩	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૩	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૪	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૩	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૪	
		અનઓડિટેડ	અનઓડિટેડ	અનઓડિટેડ	અનઓડિટેડ	અનઓડિટેડ	ઓડિટેડ	
૧	કામકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક (સોખી)	22.74	22.54	0.10	45.28	2.74	43.77	
૨	ગાળાનો સોખો નફો/(તોલો) વેરા, અપવાદરૂપ ચોખે પહેલા	12.97	7.33	(10.02)	20.30	(12.86)	9.87	
૩	વેરા પૂર્વ ગાળાનો સોખો નફો/(તોલો) (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચોખે પછી)	12.97	7.33	(10.02)	20.30	(12.86)	9.87	
૪	વેરા પછી ગાળાનો સોખો નફો/(તોલો) (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચોખે પછી)	12.97	7.33	(10.02)	20.30	(12.86)	5.50	
૫	ગાળાની કુલ વ્યાપક આવક (ગાળાના નફો/(તોલો) (વેરા પછી) અને અન્ય વ્યાપક આવક (વેરા પછી) સહીત)	12.97	7.33	(10.02)	20.30	(12.86)	5.50	
૬	ઇન્કિવટી શેર મુદ્દી	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	
૭	અન્ય ઇન્કિવટી પુન મુલ્યાંકિત અનામતો સિવાયની				379.13	339.45	357.81	
૮	શેર ઇલ કમાણી (પ્રતિદિન રૂ. ૧૦/-ની) મુજબ ઘટાડેલી:	1.30	0.73	(1.00)	2.03	(1.29)	0.55	
		1.30	0.73	(1.00)	2.03	(1.29)	0.55	

નોંધ: સેબી (સિટીની ઓબ્લિગેશન અને ડિસ્કલોઝર રીકવાયરમેન્ટ્સ) નિયમનો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ફાઇલ કરેલ ૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પુરા થતા ત્રિમાસિક અને છમાસિક ના અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો વિગતવાર માહિતીનો સાર ઉપર મુજબ છે. ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના નાણાકિય પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ એટલે કે www.rjt.co.in અને બીએસઇ લીમીટેડની વેબસાઇટ (www.bseindia.com) ઉપર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

રાજકોટ ઇન્વેસ્ટમેન્ટ ટ્રસ્ટ લીમીટેડ વતી  
 સહી/-  
 શ્રીકિશ્ના બાબુરામ પાંડે  
 (મેનેજિંગ ડાયરેક્ટર)  
 (ડીઆઇએન : ૦૦૦૩૫૭૬૮)

તારીખ : ૧૪.૧૧.૨૦૨૪  
 સ્થાન : સુરત

**સોલિટર મશિન ટુલ્સ લીમીટેડ**  
 CIN: L28932GJ1967PLC143293  
 રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : એ-૨૪/૧૫, કિશ્ના ઇન્ડસ્ટ્રીયલ એસ્ટેટ, ગોરવા, વડોદરા-૩૬૦૦૧૬  
 ફોન : ૯૯૦૪૪૦૮૫૩૮, ઈમેલ : salos@smtgrinders.com વેબસાઇટ : www.smtgrinders.com

**૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક/છ માસિક અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો સાર**

(શ.લાખમાં)

ક્રમ નં.	વિગત	ત્રિમાસિકના અંતે			છમાસિકના અંતે			વર્ષના અંતે
		૩૦-૦૯-૨૦૨૪	૩૦-૦૯-૨૦૨૩	૩૦-૦૬-૨૦૨૪	૩૦-૦૬-૨૦૨૪	૩૦-૦૬-૨૦૨૩	૩૧-૦૩-૨૦૨૪	
		(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(ઓડિટેડ)	
૧	કામકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક (સોખી)	395.97	675.17	494.76	890.73	878.96	2129.50	
૨	ગાળાનો સોખો નફો / (તોલો) (વેરા, અપવાદરૂપ ચોખે પહેલા અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચોખે પહેલા)	63.28	53.33	57.73	121.01	104.28	245.85	
૩	વેરા પૂર્વ ગાળાનો સોખો નફો / (તોલો) (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચોખે પછી)	63.28	53.33	57.73	121.01	104.28	245.85	
૪	વેરા પછી ગાળાનો સોખો નફો / (તોલો) (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચોખે પછી)	49.61	40.30	43.20	92.81	78.04	180.43	
૫	ગાળાની કુલ સર્વગ્રાહી આવક (ગાળાનો નફો/તોલો (વેરા પછી) અને અન્ય સર્વગ્રાહી આવક (વેરા પછી) સહીત)	47.14	41.77	40.73	87.88	80.98	170.57	
૬	ઇન્કિવટી શેરમુદ્દી (શેર ઇલ રૂ. ૧૦/-ની મુજબ કિંમત)	454.22	454.22	454.22	454.22	454.22	454.22	
૭	અનામતો પાછલા વર્ષના સરવૈયા મુજબ						1350.17	
૮	શેર ઇલ કમાણી (અસાધારણ ચોખે પહેલા) (પ્રતિદિન રૂ. ૧૦/-ની) મુજબ ઘટાડેલી	1.09	0.89	0.95	2.04	1.72	3.97	

૧. ઉપરોક્ત નાણાકિય પરિણામોની ઓડિટ કમિટી દ્વારા સમીક્ષા કરવામાં આવી હતી અને બોર્ડ ઓફ ડાયરેક્ટર્સ તેમની ૧૪ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ યોજાયેલ બેઠકમાં તેને મંજૂર કરીને તેને જાહેર કર્યું હતું.  
 ૨. સેબી (સિટીની ઓબ્લિગેશન અને ડિસ્કલોઝર રીકવાયરમેન્ટ્સ) નિયમનો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ફાઇલ કરેલ ત્રિમાસિક/છમાસિક નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો વિગતવાર માહિતીનો સાર ઉપર આપેલ છે.  
 ૩. ત્રિમાસિક નાણાકિય પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઇટ www.bseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.smtgrinders.com ઉપર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

બોર્ડ ઓફ ડાયરેક્ટર્સના આદેશથી  
 સોલિટર મશિન ટુલ્સ લીમીટેડ માટે  
 સહી/-  
 અશોક જે ઠોલ  
 મેનેજિંગ ડાયરેક્ટર  
 ડીઆઇએન : ૦૦૧૭૪૦૬૮

સ્થાન : વડોદરા  
 તારીખ : ૧૪/૧૧/૨૦૨૪

**શિવાલિક સ્મોલ ફાયનાન્સ બેંક લીમીટેડ**  
 રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : ૫૦૧, સાલકોન ઓફિસ, જાસોલ ડિસ્ટ્રીક્ટ સેન્ટર, નવી દિલ્હી-૧૧૦૦૨૫,  
 CIN : U65990DL2020PLC366027

**હરાજીની નોટીસ**

શિવાલિક સ્મોલ ફાયનાન્સ બેંક લીમીટેડના નીચેના દેવાદારોને આથી જાણ કરવામાં આવે છે કે બેંકમાંથી તેમને લીધેલ ગોલ્ડ લોન/બેંક દ્વારા જાહેર કરાયેલ વિવિધ માંગણાઓ અને નોટીસો તેમજ વ્યાજવિગત નોટીસો છતાં તેમના દ્વારા પતાવટ કરાઈ નથી. આથી તમામ દેવાદારોને જાણ કરવામાં આવે છે કે બેંકમાં સિક્કોરીટી તરીકે રખાયેલ સોનાના કાર્ટોમાંની હરાજી કરવાનો બેંકે નિર્ણય લીધો છે અને તેમને તરત જ તેમની હરાજી કરવાની તારીખ જાહેર કરવામાં આવે છે જેમાંથી તેમને લેવાયેલ છે તે શાખા બિમહાસર પસંદ બપોરે ૦૩:૦૦ વાગ્યે ચોખશે. દેવાદારો, એકાઉન્ટ હોલ્ડરો તેમજ બેંકના જનરલ હરાજીની શરતો અને નિયમો મુજબ હરાજીમાં ભાગ લઈ શકે છે.

શાખા	એકાઉન્ટ નંબર	ખાતેદારનું નામ	પિતા / પતિનું નામ	સરનામું	ખાતા ખુલાસા તારીખ	જરૂરી રકમ
સુરત	103842510631	વલોદરિયા એસ અશ્વિનભાઈ	વિદુલભાઈના પુત્ર	૧૭૩, રનેહલિલન સોસાયટી, ચિત્રુવાડી, નાના વરાણ, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૦૬	14/06/2024	199548.28
સુરત	103842510639	વલોદરિયા એ કાવ્યાભાઈ	કાવ્યાભાઈના પુત્ર	૧૭૩, રનેહલિલન સોસાયટી, ચિત્રુવાડી, નાના વરાણ, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૦૬	18/06/2024	203499.73
સુરત	103042514273	ધાડુક એમ જેઠાભાઈ	જેઠાભાઈના પુત્ર	બોર ૩૦૨, એમ રેસીડેન્સી, ખાસરા, કિલ્લા બંગલો સામે, સુરત, ગુજરાત, ૩૬૪૩૨૬	27/11/2023	186721.56
સુરત	103842510674	કલસરિયા એમ મધુભાઈ	મધુભાઈ ગોપાભાઈના પુત્ર	બિલ્ડીંગ ઈ/૪૦૧, રાધે રેસીડેન્સી, ભક્તિનંદન ચોક પાસે, ચોચાંચી, મોટા વરાણ, સુરત, ૩૬૪૩૨૬	28/06/2024	505076.77
સુરત	103842510536	ઉષા પી આર્યા	પ્રણવ આર્યાના પુત્ર	બી-૨૦૬, મહાદેવનગર-૪, સંઈ બાબા મંદિર પાસે, ડિડોળી, સુરત, ગુજરાત, ૩૬૪૨૧૦	16/05/2024	33436.24
સુરત	103842510558	બહા	ચક્રવર્તીના પુત્ર	૧૦૪ ગજનંદન પેલેસ, અહિલ પાર્ક સોસાયટી, વરેલી, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૪૩૨૭	24/05/2024	79750.08
સુરત	103842510561	કિકાસી એ લલુભાઈ	લલુભાઈના પુત્ર	૪૫૨, નદિની રેસીડેન્સી વિભાગ-૩, વેલંજ કામરેજ, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૪૧૫૦	25/05/2024	76708.23
સુરત	103842510595	પ્રકાશભાઈ એસ કાલોડિયા	શંભુભાઈના પુત્ર	પ્લોટ નં. ૪૮, રૂમ સોસાયટી, વિભાગ-૨, પી.બી. સવાણી સ્કુલ, હિરાબાગ, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૦૬	04/06/2024	1212307.13
સુરત	103842510600	ગોચાણી આર ભુવનભાઈ	ભુવનભાઈના પુત્ર	૧૭૬, રાધે પાર્ક સોસાયટી, ચોચાંચી, પુનાગમ, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૧૦	07/06/2024	595102.05
સુરત	103842510626	કલાશિયા એસ બિમહાસર	બિમહાસરના પુત્ર	૨૭૭, શિવ બંગલો ઈમસ હાઉસ રોડ, સાયમ, શિવ પાર્ક રેસીડેન્સી પાસે, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૪૩૩૦	13/06/2024	214199.51
સુરત	103842510627	પંડિયાની પી રામલભાઈ	રામલભાઈના પુત્ર	પ્લોટ નં. ૫૬, ફલેટ-૨૦૬/૨૧૦, શિવ ઘાસ હાઉસ, આશા નગર, સિતાનગર ચોક પાસે, પુનાગમ, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૧૦	13/06/2024	179953.95
સુરત	103842510633	દેવગણિયા એ મોહનભાઈ	મોહનભાઈના પુત્ર	૭૪, રુકમણીનગર સોસાયટી વિભાગ-૨, પુનાગમ, કારગિલ ચોક પાસે, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૧૦	15/06/2024	207915.67
સુરત	103842510699	કિશોરકુમાર ટી ગીલાતર	ત્રિકમભાઈના પુત્ર	૯૯/૧૫૭, રેલ સહત કોલની, સુરત સીટી, ગોટલાવાડી, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૦૪	09/07/2024	84308.57
સુરત	103842510702	પાલુબાઈ એસ બીરિયા	ત્રિકમભાઈના પુત્ર	૯૯/૧૫૭, રેલ સહત કોલની, સુરત સીટી, ગોટલાવાડી, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૦૪	10/07/2024	29796.66
સુરત	103842510712	પટેલ આર લાલજીભાઈ	શ્રી લાલજીભાઈ	૨૧ પ્રમુખ પાર્ક સોસાયટી, સરણવા, કિમાડ ગામ, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૦૬	16/07/2024	471883.97
સુરત	103842510711	તુષાર વી મોહન	શ્રી મોહન	૨૦૨, ઘુઠીયા કોમ્પ્લેક્સ, કાનભીવાડ, પાંચજી સ્ટોર પાસે, દુમાર, દુમાર, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૪૫૫૦	16/07/2024	154816.73
સુરત	103842510231	કાકડિયા પી ડુંગરશીભાઈ	શ્રી ડુંગરશીભાઈના પુત્ર	૩૧ ૩૨ શ્રી રામનગર સોસાયટી, હીરાબાગ સર્કલ પાસે, હિરાબાગ સીટી, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૦૬	19/02/2024	1217886.52
સુરત	103842510313	કાકડિયા પી ડુંગરશીભાઈ	શ્રી ડુંગરશીભાઈના પુત્ર	૩૧ ૩૨ શ્રી રામનગર સોસાયટી, હીરાબાગ સર્કલ પાસે, હિરાબાગ સીટી, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૦૬	11/03/2024	391716.44
સુરત	103842510220	કાકડિયા વી પારસ	ચતુરભાઈના પુત્ર	૩૧ ૩૨ શ્રી રામનગર સોસાયટી, હીરાબાગ સર્કલ પાસે, હિરાબાગ સીટી, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૦૬	16/02/2024	728286.91
સુરત	103842510189	કાકડિયા વી પારસ	ચતુરભાઈના પુત્ર	૩૧ ૩૨ શ્રી રામનગર સોસાયટી, હીરાબાગ સર્કલ પાસે, હિરાબાગ સીટી, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૦૬	14/02/2024	2139006.40
સુરત	103842510320	બાબરિયા એ ગોરદાસભાઈ	ગોરદાસભાઈના પુત્ર	૮૧ ચોજેશ્વર સોસાયટી વિભાગ-૨, શ્યામધામ ચોક, સુરત સીટી, પુનાગમ, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૧૦	13/03/2024	123984.54
સુરત	103842510355	બાબરિયા એ ગોરદાસભાઈ	ગોરદાસભાઈના પુત્ર	૮૧ ચોજેશ્વર સોસાયટી વિભાગ-૨, શ્યામધામ ચોક, સુરત સીટી, પુનાગમ, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૬૫૦૧૦	23/03/2024	82657.84
ગાંધીધામ	101542514065	વ્યાસ વિરલ	અશ્વિનકુમારના પુત્ર	વિરમગામ, મો ટી વ્યાસ ફળી, આઈસી પ્રાથમી સ્કુલ સામે, વિરમગામ, વિરમગામ, અમદાવાદ, ગુજરાત-૩૬૨૧૫૦	13/03/2024	13889.57
ગાંધીધામ	101542514202	વ્યાસ વિરલ	અશ્વિનકુમારના પુત્ર	વિરમગામ, મો ટી વ્યાસ ફળી, આઈસી પ્રાથમી સ્કુલ સામે, વિરમગામ, વિરમગામ, અમદાવાદ, ગુજરાત-૩૬૨૧૫૦	21/03/2024	13969.83

**હરાજીની તારીખ ૨૯.૧૧.૨૦૨૪ નાં રોજ બપોરે ૦૩:૦૦ કલાકે**  
 બેંક ક્રેડિટ આગોતરી નોટીસ વગર હરાજીમાંથી કોમ્પાઇ એકાઉન્ટ દુર કરવાનો અથવા હરાજી રદ કરવાનો અનામત હક ધરાવે છે.

અધિકૃત અધિકારી, શિવાલિક સ્મોલ ફાયનાન્સ બેંક લીમીટેડ

**ક્રિસેન્ટ ફિનસ્ટોક લીમીટેડ**  
 CIN : L51100GJ1997PLC032464  
 રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : એ/૧૨, સ્નેહ કુંજ ઈ.સી.સી., રેસિડેન્સીયલ પ્લોટ નં. ૩૭૪, કોપરલી રોડ, હુઆમીડીસી, વાપી-૩૬૬૧૧૫, ગુજરાત  
 ફોન : ૦૨૨-૬૧૮૮ ૭૬૦૦, ઈમેલ : crescentfinstock@yahoo.com વેબસાઇટ : www.crescentfinstock.com

**૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક અને છ માસિકના અલાયદા અને સંયુક્ત નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો સાર**

(શ.લાખમાં (બીએસ ટકા વિગત))

ક્રમ નં.	વિગત	અલાયદા			સંયુક્ત		
		ત્રિમાસિકના અંતે	છમાસિકના અંતે	વર્ષના અંતે	ત્રિમાસિકના અંતે	છમાસિકના અંતે	વર્ષના અંતે
		૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૪ (અનઓડિટેડ)	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૩ (અનઓડિટેડ)	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૪ (અનઓડિટેડ)	૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૨૪ (અનઓડિટેડ)	૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૪ (અનઓડિટેડ)	૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૪ (ઓડિટેડ)
૧	કામકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક (સોખી)	2.70	18.12	1.59	11.82	346.21	560.56
૨	ગાળાનો સોખો નફો/(તોલો) (વેરા, અપવાદરૂપ અને અસાધારણ ચોખે પહેલા)	(5.02)	(6.57)	(11.19)	(24.48)	131.34	212.16
૩	વેરા પૂર્વ ગાળાનો સોખો નફો/(તોલો) (અપવાદરૂપ અને અસાધારણ ચોખે પછી)	(5.02)	(6.57)	(11.19)	(24.48)	131.34	212.16
૪	વેરા પછી ગાળાનો સોખો નફો/(તોલો) (અપવાદરૂપ અને અસાધારણ ચોખે પછી)	(5.02)	(6.57)	(11.19)	(24.48)	131.34	212.16
૫	ગાળાની કુલ સર્વગ્રાહી આવક (ગાળાનો નફો / (તોલો) (વેરા પછી) અને અન્ય સર્વગ્રાહી આવક (વેરા પછી) સહીત)	(3.80)	(3.97)	(11.19)	(22.27)	29.42	173.73
૬	ઇન્કિવટી શેર મુદ્દી	783.85	783.85	722.35	783.85	783.85	783.85
૭	અનામતો (પુનમુલ્યાંકિત અનામતો સિવાયની) પાછલા વર્ષના ઓડિટેડ સરવૈયામાં ઘટાડાના મુજબ	-	-	-	2,322.64	-	3,769.14
૮	શેર ઇલ કમાણી (અસાધારણ ચોખે પહેલા) (પ્રતિદિન રૂ. ૧૦/-ની) મુજબ ઘટાડેલી	(0.08)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71
૯	શેર ઇલ કમાણી (પ્રતિદિન રૂ. ૧૦/-ની) (વાર્ષિક નહી)	(0.08)	(0.08)	(0.15)	(0.31)	1.68	2.71

નોંધ: સેબી (સિટીની ઓબ્લિગેશન અને ડિસ્કલોઝર રીકવાયરમેન્ટ્સ) નિયમનો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ફાઇલ કરેલ ત્રિમાસિક અને છમાસિક નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો વિગતવાર માહિતીનો સાર ઉપર મુજબ છે. ત્રિમાસિક અને છમાસિક નાણાકિય પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઇટ એટલે કે www.bseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.msei.in પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

બોર્ડ ઓફ ડાયરેક્ટર્સ વતી અને માટે  
 ક્રિસેન્ટ ફિનસ્ટોક લીમીટેડ  
 સહી/-  
 વી એન મહે  
 ડીઆઇએન : ૦૦૧૭૪૦૬૮

સ્થાન : મુંબઈ  
 તારીખ : ૧૪.૧૧.૨૦૨૪

**Mahindra FINANCE**  
 રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : ગેટવે બિલ્ડિંગ, અપોલો બંદર, મુંબઈ-૪૦૦ ૦૦૧.  
 કોર્પોરેટ ઓફીસ : બી વિંગ, ૩૫૦ માલ, અગસ્ત્ય કોર્પોરેટ પાર્ક, વિરામલ અમિતિ બિલ્ડિંગ, સુંદર બાગ લેન, કામાણી જંકશન, કુર્લી, વેસ્ટ મુંબઈ ૪૦૦ ૦૭૦.

**સ્થાવર મિલકતોના વ**